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Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 8379

BESCHRIJVING

LA NUCIA/POLOP

INFO

PRIJS:

TYPE HUIS:

PLAATS:

SLAAPKAMERS:

Badkamers:
Build (m2):
Plot (m2):
Terras (m2):
Years:

Floor:

bericht

325.000 €
Villa's

La
Nucia/Polop

2
2
140

1.100

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

Reformed villa in very good condition and close to all amenities. Cozy Y

home with a very spacious and bright living room. Sunny plot of minimum D ?

maintenance. Pool with covered terrace and overlooking the bay of Altea [ n

and Ifach Rock. §
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ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



